
Annexure-4

Name of Corporate Debtor: Beckhem Trading Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 07-Mar-24

List of Creditors as on: 07-Mar-24

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in Rs.)

Date of Receipt of 
Claim

Amount claimed     
Amount 

Admitted
Nature 

of Claim

Amount 
covered 

by 
Guarant

ee

Whethe
r related 
party?

Voting 
Share 
(%) in 
CoC

1

Ezeego 
One 
Travel 
and Tours 
Limited 

21-03-2024 3,08,54,10,342.78 2,00,27,74,365 Unsecured  -  yes 100 - - 1,08,26,35,978 -

Total 3,08,54,10,342.78                 2,00,27,74,365.0    - 100 1,08,26,35,978             

Amount 
of 

Mutual 
dues 
that 

may be 
set off

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admited

Amount under 
verification

 Remarksif 
Any 

SI. no.
Name of 
Credito

r

Details of claim
received

Details of Claim Admiteed
Amount 

of 
Contige
nt Claim


